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Economic Development Services
The Dallas Regional Chamber (DRC) works with our member companies and regional partners to strengthen our business 
community by advocating for pro-growth public policies, improving our educational system, attracting talented workers from 
around the world, promoting diversity, equity, and inclusion, and enhancing the quality of life for all. Our economic development 
program works directly with companies, location consultants, and local and state allies to market the region and attract new and 
expanding corporations. We serve as a single point of contact for companies, site selection consultants, and corporate real estate 
executives examining the region.

INFORMATION
n	 Detailed data, maps, 

information, and 
publications 

n	 Estimates of state and 
local incentives 

n	 Consultations and 
research support from 
our experienced team 

Research and 
Innovation
The Dallas Regional Chamber 
maintains a robust and dynamic 
research and innovation program 
that is a recognized voice for 
the Dallas Region’s business 
community.

Priorities
n  Ensure that DRC leaders, the 

larger business community, 
and other decision makers have 
ready access to information 
that supports economic 
development, public policy, 
education & workforce, talent 
attraction, diversity, equity & 
inclusion, and other strategic 
initiatives

n  Create research products 
that tell the “DFW Story,” 
including the breadth, quality, 
and successes of the DFW 
community

n  Support the launch and growth 
of innovation activities by 
connecting entrepreneurs, 
innovators, researchers, and 
the business community

Mike Rosa
Senior Vice President  
214-746-6735 
mrosa@dallaschamber.org

Kelly Cloud
Vice President, Life Sciences
214-746-6749 
kcloud@dallaschamber.org

Elizabeth Koestler
Director
214-746-6730 
ekoestler@dallaschamber.org

Mechelle Jimenez
Coordinator
214-746-6743 
mjimenez@dallaschamber.org

Kevin Shatley
Vice President
214-746-6641 
kshatley@dallaschamber.org

Duane Dankesreiter
Senior Vice President 
214-746-6772 
ddankesreiter@dallaschamber.org

Eric Griffin
Vice President
214-746-6688 
egriffin@dallaschamber.org

Nicole Ward 
Storyteller/Data Journalist
214-746-6617 
nward@dallaschamber.org 

Christian Manty
Research Analyst
214-746-6615 
cmanty@dallaschamber.org

Amanda Chara
Coordinator
214-746-6734 
achara@dallaschamber.org

COORDINATION
n	 Distribution or 

completion of RFPs 
n	 Connections with local 

cities, state agencies, 
companies, and service 
providers 

n	 Itinerary 
recommendations to 
support an effective 
field visit 

HOSTING
n	 Itinerary, travel, 

and hospitality 
arrangements 

n	 Regional, city, state, 
service provider, and 
expert presentations 

n	 Meetings with peer 
executives from local 
companies 

WELCOMING
n	 Information, 

publications, and 
orientations for 
relocating employees 

n	 Executive welcome 
orientation, receptions, 
and meals with peers 

n	 Support to achieve 
local corporate social 
responsibility goals 
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Region LocationOur Service Area
The Dallas Regional Chamber’s 
economic development 
team maintains relationships 
with regional economic 
development representatives 
in 20 North Texas counties 
as well as The State of Texas 
Office of the Governor. Through 
these relationships, we assist 
companies and site location 
consultants with their corporate 
location projects.

WE GET IT.

LAND 
YOUR 
BUSINESS.
GREENVILLE’S MAJORS FIELD AIRPORT

GREENVILLE, TEXAS WANTS TO

Greenville, Texas offers 
remarkable nationwide access 
via air, rail and truck — 
PLUS 1.3 million workers 
within 40 miles AND 
abundant low-cost land for 
development. GreenvilleTXedc.com

Economic  Development
GreenvilleTXedc.com
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